

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5503 OF 2004

DR. YOGANAND VISHWASRAO PATIL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHRASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 07/03/2005 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Be placed for directions on 14th March, 2005 before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SEN GUPTA)

COURT MASTER