

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.4-5 in CIVIL APPEAL No. 5503 of 2004

YOGANAND VISHWASRAO PATIL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and permission to file additional documents)

(With office report) (For directions)

Date: 14/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Majatiyea, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications on a non-miscellaneous day, i.e. 30th March, 2005.

Reply shall be filed within two weeks.

The file of the civil appeal shall also be sent to the Court on that day.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master