

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.4-5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5503 OF 2004

YOGANAND VISHWASRAO PATIL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing, permission to submit additional document(s) and
and office report)

[For Directions]

Date: 30/03/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.

Mr. Manish Jain,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory application for early hearing is allowed.

final List the civil appeal tomorrow, i.e., 31st March, 2005, for hearing.

d for final Civil Appeal No.5504 of 2004 shall also be listed for final hearing along with Civil Appeal No.5503 of 2004.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master